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Reno, NV 89512 702-273-3281 702-273-3283
P: 775-329-3411 cell: 702-439-2100 cell: 702-526-5400
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Josh Tamietti Jerry Scott
Customer Care Associate Principal | Sales Director of Design
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Brandon Edwards Damien Domini
Controls Specialist Distributor | Contractor Sales
775-870-4107 775-870-4114
cell: 702-580-8198 cell: 775-813-6241
brandon@nevadalighting.com damien@nevadalighting.com

Larry Stephenson Taylor McJunkin
Distributor | Contractor Sales Marketing Specialist
775-870-4112 702-333-5403
cell: 775-560-0275 taylor@nevadalighting.com
larry@nevadalighting.com

Mark Liske Patti Totten, LC
Controller Specification Sales
775-870-4115 cell: 775-250-2865
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mark@nevadalighting.com

Krystin Wing
Heather Ochs Project Manager
Operations Manager cell: 702-420-0989
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Michele Palmer
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Project Manager 775-870-4110
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Tammy Belfrey Tiffany Campbell
Customer Service Customer Service
702-273-3280 775-870-4118
tammy@nevadalighting.com tiffany@nevadalighting.com
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